2019 Annual Restrictions

RTE DIR County

1

3

4
13
13
13
15
15
17
21
21
22
25
25
44
44
52
63
71
78
78
141
143
148
175
175
175
191
191
191

2 Johnson
1 Plymouth
1 Greene

1 Delaware
1 Delaware
1 Clayton
1 Humboldt
1 Kossuth
1 Hamilton
1 Keokuk

1 Keokuk

1 Scott

1 Ringgold
1 Union

1 Shelby

1 Shelby

1 Dubuque
1 Howard
1 Audubon
1 Henry

1 Louisa

1 Monona
1 O'Brien

1 Cass

1 Woodbury
1 Hamilton
1 Grundy

1 Harrison
1 Shelby

1 Shelby

DESCRIPTION

From Burlington St. NE to Governor St. (one-way) lowa City
From South Dakota/lowa State Line East To S JCT IA 3/1A 12
From JCT IA 4/US 30 North To 1.56 Miles N Of NCL Jefferson
From 0.5 Mi N Of JCT C64 N To 2Mi N of JCT IA 13/C64

From 2 Mi N Of JCT C64 N To 1.45MI1S of SICT IA 13/IA 3
From .3Mi S of NCL Strawberry Point To 2.2mi S INT CR W7C
From Pocahontas/Humboldt Co E & N To Humboldt/Kossuth Co
From Humboldt/Kossuth Co Line North To 85' south of 7th St
From MP 39.75 North To 1.2 Mi S Of Webster City

From JCT IA 21/I1A 149 North To INT E. 6th St

From INT E. 6th St Northwest To JCT 1A 21/1A 92

From Muscatine/Scott Co Line East To JCT IA 22/Co Y40

From JCT IA 25/Co J13 North To Ringgold/Union Co Line

From Ringgold/Union Co Line North To W JCT IA 25/US 34
From JCT IA 44/US 59 To Int Utility Ave & Chatburn Ave

From just west of Int Utility Ave & Chatburn Ave To ECL Harlan
From MP 69.48 to JCT US 52/Main St.

From MP 227.56 N To 1.5 Mi S of Co Rd A-23

From Mantz Ave. (Audubon) N to 0.1 Mi N of S JCT Co Rd F32
From JCT IA 78 & Oasis Av S & E To Henry/Louisa Co Lin

From Henry/Louisa Co Line East To WCL Morning Sun

From ECL Ute East To Monona/Crawford Co Line

From Cherokee/O'Brien Co Line North To JCT IA 143/1A 10
From 0.06Mi N of NE Int 2nd St/Co G30 To JCT IA 148/1-80
From Monona/Woodbury Co Line NE To Woodbury/Ida Co Line
From N JCT IA 175/US 69 East To ECL Jewell

From Hardin/Grundy Co Line East To MP 196.64

From Pottawattamie/Harrison Co L N To Harrison/Shelby Co L
From Harrison/Shelby Co Line NE To JCT IA 191/I1A 44

From JCT IA 191/IA 44 North To NCL Portsmouth

MAP COLOR
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green



