2019 Annual Restrictions

RTE	DIR County	DESCRIPTION	MAP COLOR
1	2 Johnson	From Burlington St. NE to Governor St. (one-way) Iowa City	Green
3	1 Plymouth	From South Dakota/Iowa State Line East To S JCT IA 3/IA 12	Green
4	1 Greene	From JCT IA 4/US 30 North To 1.56 Miles N Of NCL Jefferson	Green
13	1 Delaware	From 0.5 Mi N Of JCT C64 N To 2Mi N of JCT IA 13/C64	Green
13	1 Delaware	From 2 Mi N Of JCT C64 N To 1.45MI S of S JCT IA 13/IA 3	Green
13	1 Clayton	From .3Mi S of NCL Strawberry Point To 2.2mi S INT CR W7C	Green
15	1 Humboldt	From Pocahontas/Humboldt Co E & N To Humboldt/Kossuth Co	Green
15	1 Kossuth	From Humboldt/Kossuth Co Line North To 85' south of 7th St	Green
17	1 Hamilton	From MP 39.75 North To 1.2 Mi S Of Webster City	Green
21	1 Keokuk	From JCT IA 21/IA 149 North To INT E. 6th St	Green
21	1 Keokuk	From INT E. 6th St Northwest To JCT IA 21/IA 92	Green
22	1 Scott	From Muscatine/Scott Co Line East To JCT IA 22/Co Y40	Green
25	1 Ringgold	From JCT IA 25/Co J13 North To Ringgold/Union Co Line	Green
25	1 Union	From Ringgold/Union Co Line North To W JCT IA 25/US 34	Green
44	1 Shelby	From JCT IA 44/US 59 To Int Utility Ave & Chatburn Ave	Green
44	1 Shelby	From just west of Int Utility Ave & Chatburn Ave To ECL Harlan	Green
52	1 Dubuque	From MP 69.48 to JCT US 52/Main St.	Green
63	1 Howard	From MP 227.56 N To 1.5 Mi S of Co Rd A-23	Green
71	1 Audubon	From Mantz Ave. (Audubon) N to 0.1 Mi N of S JCT Co Rd F32	Green
78	1 Henry	From JCT IA 78 & Oasis Av S & E To Henry/Louisa Co Lin	Green
78	1 Louisa	From Henry/Louisa Co Line East To WCL Morning Sun	Green
141	1 Monona	From ECL Ute East To Monona/Crawford Co Line	Green
143	1 O'Brien	From Cherokee/O'Brien Co Line North To JCT IA 143/IA 10	Green
148	1 Cass	From 0.06Mi N of NE Int 2nd St/Co G30 To JCT IA 148/I-80	Green
175	•	From Monona/Woodbury Co Line NE To Woodbury/Ida Co Line	Green
175		From N JCT IA 175/US 69 East To ECL Jewell	Green
175	•	From Hardin/Grundy Co Line East To MP 196.64	Green
191		From Pottawattamie/Harrison Co L N To Harrison/Shelby Co L	Green
191	•	From Harrison/Shelby Co Line NE To JCT IA 191/IA 44	Green
191	1 Shelby	From JCT IA 191/IA 44 North To NCL Portsmouth	Green